-
/A)J/f

F.F.Tir

Du 26 janv. 2026 au 31 janv. 2026

48e CdF 10/18 m - Besan¢on 2026 U,
Edité le 23 déc. 2025 a 17:54 - Page 1 sur 1

Saison 2025/2026 2026|SP0RT||=

.S
BESANCON

Liste des Tireurs par Epreuve Catégorie

NolLic.

Série

Poste.

Nom / Prénom

Dpt Association

(185) HP - F6 Pist. 10m CLF

82671502
82618201
82736046
03265885

23
23
23
23

10
9
8
7

BOTTINO Enzo
BOUGLE Paul
GUTTIEREZ Gilles
LEMAITRE Jean-Michel

S1 Seniors 1 4
54 S.T. BRIEY

49  ANGERS TIR SPORTIF

11 S.T. NARBONNE

62  FTA BULLY-LES-MINES



