



F.F.Tir

Saison 2025/2026



48e CdF 10/18 m - Besançon 2026  
Du 26 janv. 2026 au 31 janv. 2026 Edité le 23 déc. 2025 à 17:54 - Page 1 sur 1

Liste des Tireurs par Epreuve Catégorie

NoLic.	Série	Poste.	Nom / Prénom	Dpt	Association	
(185) HP - F6 Pist. 10m CLF				<i>S1 Seniors 1</i>		4
82671502	23	10	BOTTINO Enzo	54	S.T. BRIEY	
82618201	23	9	BOUGLE Paul	49	ANGERS TIR SPORTIF	
82736046	23	8	GUTTIEREZ Gilles	11	S.T. NARBONNE	
03265885	23	7	LEMAITRE Jean-Michel	62	FTA BULLY-LES-MINES	